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UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
QUEZON CITY
Comprekensive Examination

ik Ak VISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 1966-1967

Thesis T, YL e g herwise scared, all dawes apply ro all units of the University, except
ot Administration  Graduate FProgram and Clark Air Base Branch wh
)

Common First Two Years (!f Ihr. i"Jvn. ‘rc.!r Cllrrlwh 1€3d!ng ‘ Business

Degrees of Bachelor of Science in Engineering

Department of Chemical Engineering "

Last Three Years of the Five-Year Curriculum Leading to |h= De
Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering

Description of Courses

Undergraduate Courses

Graduate Courses :

Depdnmem of (‘mi Fn"imcrm_c

of Bachelor of Science
Undergraduate Courses
Graduate Courses
Department of F]Lcmcai Fanee ing

Last Three Years of the Five-Year Curr:culum Ie'adm" to the De.

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering

Engineering Shops
Department of Mining and M\,la]hrrgma] Engineering
Facilities

Last Three Years of the Five-Year Curriculum Leading to
Bachelor of Science in Metallurgical Engineering

Last Three Years of the Five-Year Curriculum Leading to
Bachelor of Science in Mining Engincering

Undergraduate Courses

Graduate Courses

Courses to be Taken in Other Units of the University

d‘.\c rimestral system

1nation
JMAN EXAMINATIONS

Ochers

for faculties w acc on
dates for graduarion

for submitring I:sn of ap-
d cndidates for graduation

ITY COUNCIL MEETING TO

FROVE CANDIDATES FOR GRAD-

Mon., June 20-Fri., July 8 |

Saurday, Juoe 4
Sarurday,June 11

Mon., June 27-Fri., July 22
Mon., July 11-Fri, July 15
Mon., July 18 (8:30 am.)
Mon., July 18 (10:00 a.m.)

. |Mon.. November 28

| Sarurday, July 23

Wednesday, July 27

Wednesday, August 17

OF REGENTS MEETING TO |

OY'E CANDIDA’

Mon., Nov, 21.Fri, Dec. 2

Men., June 27-Fri,, July 8 -T}‘é”i- No. 24-Tues, Dec.

Mon., Nov. 21-Fri, Dec. 16
Wed., Dec. 7-Tues., Dec, 13

Wed,, Dec. 14 (There will
be classes on two Sacur-
days, Dec. 17 & Jan. 7
for the M.W.F. schedule)

T ——— g
Undergraduate Courses b Lue Registration Friday, July 29 P e
Graduate Courses B sudeois to 616 in the
Department of Engineering Sciences Application for Graduation | Wednesday, Avgust 3 Thursday, January 5
Undergraduate Courses ¢ colleges to submic cer-
=5 Liss of Candidates for
Graduate Courses on ceeeresvenis.. | Monday, Augusc 8 Monday, Jaouary 9
i Department of Geodetic Engineering
" Last Three Years of the Five-Year Curriculum Leading to Sendlents i Mon., Oct. ®0-Fri., Ocr. 14 \xﬁm March  15-Tues,
5 i " x % Z = 4
1]’:;21:116131‘ of ic:cncc in Geodetic Engineering Bt of Semesiers aiinesitg! Sorrmher 14 1| Thitcalis. Eebmary 16
Undergraduate Courses for Dropping Courses
Department of Mechanical I:nglr-eermﬂ Grde of 5" ........ | Thursday, Ocwber 13 Thursday, February 16
Mechanical Engineering Tuesday, Nov. 15 Wed.,, April 19
Industrial Engineering Wednesday, Nov, 16 Thurs., April 20
Last Three Years of the Five-Year Currlcnlum Leadlng to EXAMINATIONS | Thurs,, Nov. 17-Tues, Nov. | Fri, Apr. 21-Wed., Apr. 26
Rachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering 22 (Incldg. Sac, Nov. 19) (Incldg."Sac., April 22)
Last Three Years of the Five-Year Curriculum Leading to e Fri., Dec. 23-Mon., Jan. 2
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering BESUMED Tuesday, January 3
Undergraduate Courses for Submitting Grades
i Graduate Courses Graduatiog  Students Mon., November 28 Friday, April 28

Thursday, May 4

IThurs.. Jan. 5 & Sac,

April 29

Monday, January 9 &
Tuesday, May 2

| Wednesday, January 18 &

Thursday, May 4 (p.m.)

Friday, May 5 (am.)




BACCALAUREATE SERVICE ....... ‘Sunday_ May 7

GENERAL COMMENCEMENT FNI—.‘R-l

BOARD OF VISITORS

SUMMER TERM, 1967 IDENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

SRESIDENT OF THE SENATE

Gbraiars TN Al W | | ik TR Thursday, M Fri
Registration | ursday, ay  11-Friday,

IR, BERMY o wirnin ey s v TR e T o 1 Monday, May 15

EAKER CF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Lise Day for Lace Registration .................0 Thursday, May 18
Elnme RO e s A e e e | Tuesday, June 20
Fingl ‘Exeminations: . e ne it weleess Thursday, June 22-Friday

BOARD OF REGENTS

Ee -

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS: TE

1966—October 10 (for Los Bapos units only—Loyaley Day); November 30
25 and 30. .

1967—. ary 2 (Janusry 1 falls on Sunday); March 23 (Maundy Thursday!

¥ ;E:’voc? Friday) ; A})n’l 10 (April 9 Baman Day, falls on Sunday); M;
12; July 4. ;

REGENTS EX-OFFICIO

SECRETARY OF EDUCATION, Chairman

CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION OF THE

CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION OF THE
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

L]
PRESIDENT OF THE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC SCHOOLS

APPOINTIVE REGENTS

Regent CESAR BENGZON

Regent TOMAS S. FONACIER

Regent PIO PEDROSA

Regent HERMENEGILDO R. REYES
Regent JOSE E. ROMERO

Regent RAFAEL M. SALAS

Regent AMBROSIO F. TANGCO

Miss ILUMINADA PANLILIO, Secretary
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